
CR.D.COLG.LUMINOUS WHITE BRILLIANT 140G 7891024005064
CR.D.COLG.LUMINOUS WHITE CARV.ATIV.140G 7509546665306
CR.D.COLG.SENS.PRO ALIV.IMED.GENG.140G 7509546672298
CR.D.COLG.SENS.PRO ALIV.IMED.ORIG.140G 7509546653402
CR.D.COLG.SENS.XTREME TEMP.140G PR.ESP 7509546688022
CR.D.COLG.TOT.12 ANTI TART.180G 7509546657738
CR.D.COLG.TOT.12 CARVAO ATIVADO 180G 7509546686028
CR.D.COLG.TOT.12 GENG.REFORC.180G 7509546668062
CR.D.COLG.TOT.12 WHITENING 180G PR.ESP 7509546670744
CR.D.COLG.TOT.ORIG.MINT 180G 7509546702650
CR.D.COLG.TRIPLA ACAO HORTELA 90G 7891024132128
CR.D.COLG.TRIPLA ACAO MENTA ORIG.90G 7891024132005
CR.D.SORRISO DENTES BCOS.120G PR.ESP 7509546672021
CR.D.SORRISO TRIPLA LIMP.COMPLETA 120G 7509546667638
DESINF.PINHO SOL FLORAL 1,75L EMB.ECON 7509546698830
DESINF.PINHO SOL LAVANDA 1,75L EMB.ECON 7891024037379
DESINF.PINHO SOL LIMAO 1,75L EMB.ECON 7509546687742
DESINF.PINHO SOL ORIGINAL 1,75L EMB.EC 7891024037362
ENX.BUCAL PLAX CLASSIC L500P350ML 7891024131459
ENX.BUCAL PLAX FR.MINT L500P350ML 7891024131183
ENX.BUCAL PLAX FR.MINT Z/ALC.L750P500ML 7509546679617
ENX.BUCAL PLAX ICE FUS.COLD L500P350ML 7891024040690
ENX.BUCAL PLAX ICE INFIN.L500P350ML 7891024027622
ENX.BUCAL PLAX ICE L500P350ML 7891024136133
ENX.BUCAL PLAX ODOR CONTROL L750P500ML 7509546685939
ENX.BUCAL PLAX ODOR CONTROL Z/ALC.500ML 7509546679532
ESC.D.COLG.CLASSIC CLEAN MACIA L3P2 7891024026434
ESC.D.COLG.SLIM SOFT BLACK MACIA C/4 7509546657240
ESC.D.COLG.ZIG ZAG CARVAO MD.C/4 7509546080864
LAVA ROUPA LIQ.OLA BEBE 1L 7891024128596
LAVA ROUPA LIQ.OLA COCO 1L 7891024026281
LAVA ROUPA LIQ.OLA LAVANDA 1L 7509546687803
LAVA ROUPA LIQ.OLA ORIGINAL 1L 7891024128565
LAVA ROUPA LIQ.OLA ROUPAS ESCURAS 1L 7891024034415
LIMP.AJAX F.FLORES MAR FLORES 1L 7509546690629
LIMP.AJAX F.FLORES PERF.LAVANDA 1L 7891024128312
LIMP.AJAX FRESH LEMON 1L 7891024120767
LIMP.AJAX FRESH ORIGINAL 1L 7891024120712
LIMP.AJAX FRESH PODER 1L 7509546695747
LIMP.AJAX M.USO MENT/ORQUIDEA 1L 7891024035818
SABON.LIQ.PALM.NAT.MELANCIA/LICHIA 250ML 7509546695945
SABON.LIQ.PALM.NAT.NUTRIC.DESLUMB.250ML 7891024029831
SABON.LIQ.PALM.NAT.TOQUE NUTRITIVO 250ML 7891024026472
SABON.LIQ.PROTEX BABY GLIC.NAT.RF.380ML 7509546673219
SABON.LIQ.PROTEX BABY LAVANDA RF.380ML 7509546687841

COLGATE
PRODUTOS ACELERADORES - A CADA R$50,00 EM COMPRA = 1 SELO EXTRA E 1 NÚMERO DA SORTE



SABON.LIQ.PROTEX BABY PROT.DEL.RF.380ML 7509546662022
SABON.PROTEX AVEIA 6X85G L+P- 7891024035504
SABON.PROTEX BALANCE SAUD.6X85G L+P- 7891024035559
SABON.PROTEX CARVAO/DETOX 6X85G L+P- 7509546678870
SABON.PROTEX FRESH 6X85G L+P- 7509546695792
SABON.PROTEX LIMP.PROF.ORIG.6X85G L+P- 7891024035511
SABON.PROTEX MACADAMIA 6X85G L+P- 7891024035535
SABON.PROTEX VITAMINA E 6X85G L+P- 7891024035528
SH.DARLING CERAMIDAS 650ML 7509546696300
SH.DARLING ORIGINAL 2 EM 1 650ML 7509546673844
SH.PALM.NATURALS CER.FORCE TAM.FAM.650ML 7509546674957
SH.PALM.NATURALS LIMPEZA TAM.FAM.650ML 7509546673851
SH.PALM.NATURALS NUTR.EXTR.TAM.FAM.650ML 7509546674940


